## PORK RIND HERITAGE FESTIVAL SCHOLARSHIP

## **MUST BE RETURNED TO**

PORK RIND HERITAGE FESTIVAL

JOHN AND MARY RUDOLPH FAMILY SCHOLARSHIP

P.O. BOX 215

HARROD, OHIO 45850

ENTERIES MUST BE POSTMARKED BY

APRIL 28<sup>TH</sup>

NO EXCEPTIONS WILL BE MADE.

## PORK RIND HERITAGE FESTIVAL SCHOLARSHIP

<u>Deadline:</u> The application for the Scholarship must be postmarked by April 28<sup>th</sup>. It is the responsibility of the applicant to ensure that the Pork Rind Heritage Festival receives the application by the due date.

**SCHOLARSHIP AMOUNT:** The Amount of the Scholarship is \$500.00.

<u>SCHOLARSHIP CRITERIA:</u> The applicant must reside in the Allen East School District and graduate in the award year. There is no minimum GPA requirement to be eligible for the scholarship.

<u>Presentation of Scholarship:</u> A certificate will be presented to the recipient at his or her graduation exercises or programs. The funds will be issued directly to the recipient upon proof of enrollment in any post graduation institution.

## PORK RIND HERITAGE FESTIVAL SCHOLARSHIP PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT LEGIBLY

Applicant Name
ADDRESS
NAME OF PARENT OR GUARDIAN
PRIMARY PHONE NUMBER
SCHOOL YOU ARE PRESENTLY ATTENDING
SCHOOL ADDRESS
SCHOOL PHONE NUMBER
COLLEGE YOU ARE ENROLLED IN OR PLAN TO ENROLL IN OR ALREADY ACCEPTED TO
ESSAY QUESTION: HOW HAVE YOU MADE AN IMPACT ON YOUR LOCAL COMMUNITY?
Please type or print legibly on a separate sheet of paper and turn in with this form.
I DECLARE THAT ALL INFORMATION PROVIDED IS ACCURATE

Date\_

Signature\_